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Name ADDRESS cITY State  ZIP PHONE PHONE 2 E-Mail
Maurine Peeks
Pam Lucas 385 Pierce Road Medford OR 07504 541-245-0487 541-840-1911 pil811@charter.net
Courtney Lucas 385 Pierce Road Medford OR 97504 541-840-1796
Jordan & April Lucas 2907 Far West Ave Medford OR 97501 541- 772-4602
George & Melanie Stamos 8831 Alhambra Prairie Village KS 66207 913-648-5068 gstamos(@kc.ir.com
John & Tina Stamos 1000 New York St. Lawrence KS 66044
Ted & Chantal Stamos 2 Manfield St.  Flat41 London UK W1BONF
Nathan & Jill Stamos 404 Soundbeach Ave Old Greenwich ~ CT 08870 203-698-7787 nathan_stamos@hotmail.com
Dennis & Sandy Jandik 4109 Deerwood Trail Eagan MN 55122 651-452-0057 jandik@comeast.net
Greg Jandik
Suzanne Pecks 385 Pierce Road Medford OR 07504 541-245-9487 suzannecarol66@hotmail.com
Demetrius X. Xavier 385 Pierce Road Medford OR 97504 541-041-9521
John & Anita Wyatt 1209 Maurer Street, Box 726 Wilton 1A 52778 563-732-2778 aawyati@netwic.net
John & Anita Wyatt 19681 Summerlin Road Ft. Meyers FL 33908 941-466-1197 Aawyatt42@msn.com
Pam Wyatt 1312 North Third Oskaloosa A 52577 641-673-6405 641-682-7264 pwyatt@isco.com
Scott Wyatt 14213 Gentry Dr Fisher IN 46038 317-570-2199 swyati@ckplaw.com
Whitney Wyatt 1770 92" Street Apt. 7102 West Des Moines 1A 50266 Exzira@gmail.com
Mike & Traci Wyatt 5512 155th Street Indianola A 50125 515-861-0357 mwyatt7898@aol.com
Collin Wyatt
Brent & Audrey Wyatt 319 W. 5th Street, Box 1181 Wilton A 52778 319-732-2245 bswyatt@netwtc. net
Casey & Kristine Wyatt 1306'S 14th Street Adel 1A 50003
Mathew Wyatt 1669 20th Street NW Cedar Rapids A 5205
Steven Wyatt 63 Samoa Drive Hiawatha 1A 52233 319-981-6986
Glenna VanAtta 602 Locust Street Wilton A 52778 319-732-3356
Deborah Laughlin 2311 Quincy Circle Rockford IL 61103 815-962-4775 815-966-3300 garciad821@aol.com

Joe & Shannon Laughlin



